
LXXVI Torneo Internacional RST La Magdalena
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

18 AUG 2025
City,Country

Santander, ESP

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING
REVISED
Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ESP-2025-029
ITF Supervisor 

Eduardo Bueno Bermell 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1207 ESP  LAZARO JUNCADELLA, Manel [1]

2 WC ESP  MENESES PERNY, Asier

3 *2608 IND  SIDDIQUI, Amaan

4 1986 ESP  GOLDBERG ALVIANI, N [10]

5 1336 USA  ZUSMAN, Richard [2]

6 WC ESP  GONZALEZ, Javier

7 WC ESP  GARCIA-BARREDO RESTEGUI, Jose

8 *1196 ESP  NAGELE, Maximo [16]

9 1442 BUL  SHEYNGEZIKHT, Leonid [3]

10 *2033 ESP  CAREAGA, Jon

11 WC ESP  GARCIA, Enaut

12 1775 ESP  GARCIA MESTRE, Jordi [9]

13 1474 SUI  TANNER, Gian Luca [4]

14 *1833 FRA  MOUESCA, Pierre

15 *2585 ESP  ROS MESAS, Marc

16 2053 ESP  LARA SALMERON, Daniel [11]

17 1596 ESP  CORDOBA, Carles [5]

18 *2031 VEN  PINO, Sebastian

19 *1390 ESP  REGAS LUIS, Noah

20 *760 FRA  BIVOL, Mateo [14]

21 1741 ROU  POP, Darius Florin [6]

22 *2028 ESP  DE FELIPE GARCIA, Samuel

23 *2435 CHN  BAI, Runkai

24 *575 ESP  PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [13]

25 1762 ESP  GIRALDI, Carlos [7]

26 *2517 ESP  MARTINEZ SANZ, Alex

27 *1197 ESP  ROJAS, Carles

28 *997 ESP  RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Hugo [15]

29 1762 ESP  BUENO GIL, Alvaro [8]

30 *1328 ESP  PEREZ MARTIN, Ivan

31 WC ESP  SANCHEZ AMOR, German

32 *375 ESP  MARTINEZ, Mikel [12]

Finals

 LAZARO JUNCADELLA, Manel [1]
 6-1 6-3 

 GOLDBERG ALVIANI, N [10]
 2-6 6-4 [10-6] 

 GONZALEZ, Javier
 6-4 7-6(3) 

 NAGELE, Maximo [16]
 6-2 6-2 

 SHEYNGEZIKHT, Leonid [3]
 6-2 6-1 

 GARCIA MESTRE, Jordi [9]
 6-0 6-0 

 TANNER, Gian Luca [4]
 6-2 6-1 

 ROS MESAS, Marc
 5-7 6-4 [10-5] 

 CORDOBA, Carles [5]
 6-3 6-2 

 REGAS LUIS, Noah
 6-4 6-2 

 POP, Darius Florin [6]
 7-5 6-3 

 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [13]
 6-2 6-0 

 MARTINEZ SANZ, Alex
 1-6 6-4 [10-3] 

 ROJAS, Carles
 6-2 6-4 

 BUENO GIL, Alvaro [8]
 6-0 6-1 

 MARTINEZ, Mikel [12]
 6-0 6-1 

Qualifiers

 LAZARO JUNCADELLA, Manel [1]
 6-4 6-4 

 NAGELE, Maximo [16]
 6-4 3-6 [10-6] 

 GARCIA MESTRE, Jordi [9]
 6-0 7-6(5) 

 TANNER, Gian Luca [4]
 6-2 6-3 

 CORDOBA, Carles [5]
 6-3 7-6(3) 

 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [13]
 4-6 6-4 [12-10] 

 ROJAS, Carles
 6-3 6-2 

 BUENO GIL, Alvaro [8]
 6-4 6-4 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players

1 LAZARO JUNCADELLA, Manel
2 ZUSMAN, Richard
3 SHEYNGEZIKHT, Leonid
4 TANNER, Gian Luca
5 CORDOBA, Carles
6 POP, Darius Florin
7 GIRALDI, Carlos
8 BUENO GIL, Alvaro

9 GARCIA MESTRE, Jordi
10 GOLDBERG ALVIANI, Nicolas Rafael
11 LARA SALMERON, Daniel
12 MARTINEZ, Mikel
13 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro
14 BIVOL, Mateo
15 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Hugo
16 NAGELE, Maximo

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 TANNER, Gian Luca

 Draw date/time:  16 AUG 2025 18:39 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 SIDDIQUI, Amaan (IND)
 Player representatives
 ZUSMAN, Richard (USA)
 
 Signature

 Eduardo Bueno Bermell


